Item No. Spare Parts No. Name Spec Qty
1 1001 Balancing screw shaft 1
2 1001 Spindle 1
3 1003 Side cabinet board 1
4 1004 Cross recessed screw M3x10 2
5 1005 Spring pad D3 2
6 1006 Washer ring D3 2
7 1007 Brake block 1
8 1008 Lead block cover 1
9 1009 Switch 1
10 1010 Cross recessed screw M3>25 4
11 1011 Washer ring D3 3
12 1012 Spring pad D3 3
13 1013 Six-angular nut M3 3
14 1014 Computer board 1
15 1015 Spring washer ring D6 4
16 1016 Washer ring D6 8
17 1017 Nut M6 8
18 1018 Power board 1
19 1019 Switch 1
20 1020 Turn knob 1
21 1021 Hexagon socket screw M8>0 3
22 1022 Washer ring D8 3
23 1023 Handle 3
24 1024 Cover 4
25 1025 Cabinet body 1
26 1026 Hexagon socket screw M10>5 1
27 1027 Washer ring D10
28 1028 Foot lever spring
29 1029 Cross recessed screw M4 4
30 1030 Foot lever 1
31 1031 Long measuring ruler cover 1
32 1032 Outer circlip 2
33 1033 Short measuring ruler cover
34 1034 spring
35 1035 sensor 2




36 1036 Side pad

37 1037 Stack-shaped pad

38 1038 Sensor vertical rod

39 1039 Upper foot brake rack

40 1040 Measuring ruler spring

41 1041 Pin D3>30
42 1042 Washer ring D10
43 1043 Spring pad D10
44 1044 Hexagon socket screw M10>20
45 1045 Washer ring D4
46 1046 Hexagon socket screw M4x10
47 1047 Measuring ruler rod

48 1048 Measuring ruler

49 1049 Measuring ruler assembly




